Schlussrangliste

20. Schwingfest Wolzen 2009

1. % 59.50
2 57.75
3. 57.25
4. a% 57.00
b
Cc
5.a 56.75
b
Cc
d
e
6.a 56.50
b
c
7.a 56.25
b
Cc
8.a 56.00
b
Cc
d
9.a 55.75
b
10.a 55.50
b
Cc
d
e
f
g
11.a 55.25
b
Cc
d
e
f
12.a 55.00
b
c
d
e
f
g
h
i

Forrer Arnold, S ***
Bosch Daniel, S ***
Knechtle Martin, T *

Roth Jakob, S **
Ratsche Werner, S
Rhyner Michael, S **

Naf Willi, S *

Ritsche Stefan, S
Roth Matthias, S
Bihler Hannes, T
Abderhalden Urs, S **

Reber Urs, S *
Banz Ueli, S ***
Schlapfer Markus, S *

Steiner Andreas, S *
Roth David, S
Bleiker Roman, S

Hofstetter Marco, S
Naf Bruno, S
Hollenstein Fabian, S *
Blisser Reto, T *

Scherrer Willi, T

Schénenberger Philipp, S

Wiederkehr Simon, S *

Hammerli Gian-Franco, S

Rutz Melchior, S
Brun Jonas, S
Bischof Dominik, S
Roth Martin, S *
Knépfel Markus, S

Scheiwiller Andi, T
Fassler Patrick, S

Schénenberger Marco, T *

Kuhn Roman, T *
Bischof Remo, S
Alder Armin, S

Keller Mathias, S

Frick Andreas, T

Elmer Adrian, S
Breitenmoser Simon, S
Bischof Martin, S
Streuli Martin, T
Schlapfer Matthias, S *
Fritsche Peter, S
Schrepfer Kevin, T

Stein
Zuzwil
Flawil

Krummenau
Gahwil
Nassen

Hemberg
Kirchberg
Nesslau
Amriswil
Nesslau

Escholzmatt
Hasle
Wolfhalden

Schanis
Ganterschwil
W attwil

Entlebuch
Hemberg
Dietfurt
Niederwil

Niederglatt
Rossrdti

Nassen
Weesen
Nesslau
Entlebuck
Stein
Herisau
Hundwil

St.Gallen
Herisau
Wattwil
Urnasch
Stein
Nassen

Herisau

Urnasch

St. Gallenkappel
Nassen

Stein
Untereggen
Wolfhalden

W attwil
Speicher
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++-0++
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++00+0

+0++——
——+0++
+-0+0+
++0-+0
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O++0+0
O+00++

+—+0+—
++00+—
+0+0+0
O0++00+
0+0++0
+0+00+

++000+
+0+0+0
00+++0
O0++0+
O+++00
+—+-0—
——+-0+
—+0——+
+00——+

besten Dank fir lhren Besuch

Kantonalkranzer *

Teilverbandskranzer **

Schlussgangteilnehmer %

Eidgendssischer Kranzschwinger ***
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54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00

53.75

53.00

52.75

52.50

35.25

35.00

34.75

34.50

34.25

34.00

Boésch Roman, S **
Zbinden David, T
Wild Stefan, T
Pfleghart Remo, T

Zemp Markus, S
Schnider Markus, S
Roth Matthais, S

Roth Andreas, S
Bénziger Peter, S

Wild Patrick, T

Giger Marcel, T
Hollenstein Christian, S

Berger Roland, T
Rhyner Marco, S
Gut Martin, S
Artho René, S

Strub Mike, S
Marthy Jan, T
Notz Armin, T *

Koller Valentin, S
Fritsche Albin, S

Forster Sven, S
Mdller Elias, T
Harder Beni, T

Bdsch Simon, S
Schnider Bruno, S
Lendi Stefan, S
Egli Reto, S

Wattinger Lukas, T
Eugster Silvio, S
Janz Pascal, T *

Schénenberger Bjérn, T
Baldensperger Kevin, T

Roth Markus, S
Koller Pius, S
Betschart Ueli, S

Alt St. Johann
Dietingen
Ganterschwil
Guntershausen

Entlebuch
Escholzmatt
Ebnat-Kappel

Gais
Oberrindal
Ganterschwil
Unterterzen
Stein

Altnau
Walde
Eschenbach
Walde

Oberuzwil
Flumserberg
Gossau

Busswil
W attwil

Oberuzwil
Nassen
St. Pelagiberg

Stein
Flaeli
Hasle
Nesslau

Altnau
Rorschach
Weinfelden

Arnegg
Amriswil

Gais
Stein
Ganterschwil

Fr.1.-

0+00+0

——0+0+
-0+0+0
—+000+
+000+0

+00+00
000++0
-—+000

0-0+00
0-0+00

0-0+00
00+000
0+0000

+-0000

besten Dank fir lhren Besuch
Kantonalkranzer *
Schlussgangteilnehmer %

Teilverbandskranzer **

Eidgendssischer Kranzschwinger ***
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